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ENDURO FIM - RIO NEGRINHO RESULTADO GERAL
01 Etapa 02 Etapa Final
Pos [ Nr |Piloto Patrocinador Cidade - UF Pos Tempo Pos Tempo Tempo Total D'fere'.wa D'fe,renga
Anterior Lider
1 | 26 [IKE KLAUAMNN SEKA TRANSPORTES/ ZG ESTRUTURAS/ KOALA ENERGY/RUDNICK MOTOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 2 | 00:19:04,260 | 1 | 00:18:48,670 | 00:37:52,930 | 00:00:00,000 | 00:00:00,000
2 | 2 |GUTOKLAUMANN SEKA TRANSPORTES/ ZG ESTRUTURAS/ KOALA ENERGY/ MEGA MX/ RUDNICK MOTOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 1 |00:18:55,860 | 2 | 00:19:03,630 | 00:37:59,490 | 00:00:06,560 | 00:00:06,560
3 | 1 |FABRICIO THEISS MEGA MX,ANTON TECH, JACSON PREPARACOES,RUDNICK MOTOS,ACOUGUE FENDRICH, SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 3 100:19:28,490 [ 3 | 00:19:59,590 [ 00:39:28,080 | 00:01:28,590 | 00:01:35,150
4 | 9 [LINDOMAR JOAO KRAUSE SCHMITZ POP RACING, MOTO TRILHA BELCHIOR BLUMENAU - SC 5 |00:20:16,240 | 7 | 00:20:49,930 | 00:41:06,170 | 00:01:38,090 | 00:03:13,240
5 | 3 JsuLIANO ZEN LOTTARE MOVEIS BRUSQUE - SC 6 |00:20:20,430 | 6 |00:20:46,410 | 00:41:06,840 | 00:00:00,670 | 00:03:13,910
6 | 7 |MARCELO DALABONA PAITROCINEO LUIZ ALVES - SC 9 [00:20:41,500 | 4 |00:20:31,080 | 00:41:12,580 | 00:00:05,740 [ 00:03:19,650
7 | 8 |JULIANO DE MOURA COUROCAR*SPECIALFILMES SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 4 100:20:09,950 [ 8 | 00:21:20,830 [ 00:41:30,780 | 00:00:18,200 | 00:03:37,850
8 | 10 |DIEGO PAULI NAO TENHO LUIZ ALVES - SC 10 | 00:20:56,300 | 5 | 00:20:38,940 | 00:41:35,240 | 00:00:04,460 | 00:03:42,310
9 | 11 |MARIO XAVIER DOS SANTOS JUNIOR SERRALHERIA SANTOS PINHAIS - PR 8 | 00:20:40,050 | 11 | 00:21:40,180 [ 00:42:20,230 | 00:00:44,990 | 00:04:27,300
10 | 6 |GIULLIAN WERMUTH DESPACHANTE GILBERTO/MEGA MX/RUDNICK MOTOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 7 [ 00:20:31,730 | 15 [ 00:22:12,220 [ 00:42:43,950 | 00:00:23,720 | 00:04:51,020
11 | 67 |RAFAEL PRUST RACEPARTS MX / SUL BRASIL ROLAMENTOS / AVTEC / KINHA RACING / TBT RACING JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 12 | 00:21:40,210 | 10 | 00:21:30,210 | 00:43:10,420 | 00:00:26,470 | 00:05:17,490
12 | 4 |FABRICIO MOMM FG SUSPENSOES, BIG MOTOS BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 11 | 00:21:33,290 | 12 | 00:22:01,480 | 00:43:34,770 | 00:00:24,350 | 00:05:41,840
13 | 28 |DANIEL KOPROWSKI AUTO POSTO ZUMMCAR, PNEURAMA RINALDI, ZEQUINHA RACING BENEDITO NOVO - SC 13 | 00:21:44,110 | 14 | 00:22:10,600 | 00:43:54,710 | 00:00:19,940 | 00:06:01,780
14 | 12 |EDERSON KUNZ MOTOR MARINE RAFA MOTOS CAMBORIU - SC 14 [ 00:22:07,640 [ 13 | 00:22:05,520 | 00:44:13,160 | 00:00:18,450 [ 00:06:20,230
15 | 88 |ANDREI RIBEIRO DILL MECANICA CENTER CAR JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 16 | 00:22:35,740 | 16 | 00:22:47,510 | 00:45:23,250 | 00:01:10,090 | 00:07:30,320
16 |107 |JEFFERSON MILBTAZ MERCADO THEISS,FARMACIA DIAS,ROTAGAS,MOTO TRILHA BELCHIOR GASPAR - SC 15 | 00:22:30,010 | 19 | 00:22:55,810 | 00:45:25,820 | 00:00:02,570 | 00:07:32,890
17 | 106 |RICARDO FEDER POP RACING BUSCAPE TRILHEIROS BLUMENAU - SC 19 | 00:22:55,470 | 17 | 00:22:49,030 | 00:45:44,500 | 00:00:18,680 | 00:07:51,570
18 | 47 |ADENILSON SCHMITT MERCADO SETE DE MAIO BLUMENAU - SC 18 | 00:22:54,360 | 18 | 00:22:51,200 | 00:45:45,560 | 00:00:01,060 | 00:07:52,630
19 | 44 |LEANDRO LAURI SPINDL SPINDLER RESTAURANTE QUERUBIM FLORIPA (LAGOA DA CONCEICAO)0 CURITIBA - PR 17 | 00:22:42,030 | 20 | 00:23:06,500 | 00:45:48,530 | 00:00:02,970 | 00:07:55,600
20 | 85 [VAGNER TAVARES BORGES ML AUTO PECAS KP MOTOS EQUIPE RODOX BLUMENAU - SC 22 | 00:23:34,540 [ 22 | 00:23:21,550 [ 00:46:56,090 | 00:01:07,560 | 00:09:03,160
21 | 55 [ANTONIO MARCOS FERRARI FERRARI ARQUITETURA, ZEQUINHA RACING RODEIO - SC 26 | 00:23:43,860 [ 21 | 00:23:14,520 [ 00:46:58,380 | 00:00:02,290 | 00:09:05,450
22 | 37 [ANDERSON GROSSKOPF FRAGAMAR SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 24 | 00:23:36,120 | 24 | 00:23:33,710 | 00:47:09,830 | 00:00:11,450 | 00:09:16,900
23 | 68 [EVERTON STRELOW ARQUITETA ELIANE / RACEPARTS JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 20 | 00:23:09,320 [ 28 | 00:24:02,840 [ 00:47:12,160 | 00:00:02,330 | 00:09:19,230
24 | 54 [CLAUDIO LAZARIN BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 21 | 00:23:25,470 [ 31 | 00:24:18,880 [ 00:47:44,350 | 00:00:32,190 | 00:09:51,420
25 | 56 [EVAIR PEDRO CARDOSO SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS - PR 27 | 00:23:52,880 [ 27 | 00:24:01,900 [ 00:47:54,780 | 00:00:10,430 | 00:10:01,850
26 [ 111 [ROBSON RAMOS COSTA CURITIBA - PR 29 | 00:24:22,520 | 25 | 00:23:45,080 | 00:48:07,600 | 00:00:12,820 | 00:10:14,670
27 | 84 [MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA ML AUTO PECAS KP MOTOS EQUIPE RODOX BLUMENAU - SC 28 | 00:23:59,260 [ 29 | 00:24:09,210 [ 00:48:08,470 | 00:00:00,870 | 00:10:15,540
28 | 110 [RENAN ARTHUR GOUDARD GOUDARD INDUSTRIA METALURGICA SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS - PR 23 | 00:23:35,820 [ 32 | 00:24:44,780 [ 00:48:20,600 | 00:00:12,130 | 00:10:27,670
29 | 36 [SIDNEI SIQUELA ZEQUINHA RACING INDAIAL - SC 33 | 00:24:57,200 [ 23 | 00:23:23,560 [ 00:48:20,760 | 00:00:00,160 | 00:10:27,830
30 | 82 [DEIVIDY DE zORzI BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 32 | 00:24:57,010 | 26 | 00:23:54,510 | 00:48:51,520 | 00:00:30,760 | 00:10:58,590
31 | 108 [MARIO XAVIER DOS SANTOS SERRALHERIA SANTOS ECONOMICA AUTO PECAS PINHAIS - PR 25 | 00:23:39,300 [ 38 | 00:25:42,560 [ 00:49:21,860 | 00:00:30,340 | 00:11:28,930
32 | 48 [DEVANIR BRAGUIM CURITIBA - PR 30 | 00:24:30,900 [ 34 | 00:24:55,770 [ 00:49:26,670 | 00:00:04,810 | 00:11:33,740
33 | 90 [REGINALDO MATIUZZI BIGORNA RACING CURITIBA - PR 31 | 00:24:36,900 [ 36 | 00:25:10,920 [ 00:49:47,820 | 00:00:21,150 | 00:11:54,890
34 | 86 [ANTONIO ROCK MOCELIN JUNIOR COLOMBO - PR 36 | 00:25:38,410 | 30 | 00:24:11,070 | 00:49:49,480 | 00:00:01,660 | 00:11:56,550
35 | 101 [PAULO HENRIQUE TONHEIRO SUPER MERCADO ROLF CURITIBA - PR 34 | 00:25:06,380 [ 33 | 00:24:55,210 [ 00:50:01,590 | 00:00:12,110 | 00:12:08,660
36 | 91 [KLEBERPITZ ZEQUINHA RACING/ NEWPLAS / FERRARI ARQUITETURA RODEIO - SC 38 | 00:25:47,050 [ 35 | 00:25:10,540 [ 00:50:57,590 | 00:00:56,000 | 00:13:04,660
37 | 49 [RONALDO JOSE KRUPACZ PATROCINADOR CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 35 | 00:25:33,900 [ 40 | 00:26:37,850 [ 00:52:11,750 | 00:01:14,160 | 00:14:18,820
38 | 51 [DARIO SCHRULL MCR RACING -ZEQUINHA MOTOS - SCHRULL PORTAS E JANELAS BENEDITO NOVO - SC 39 | 00:26:28,950 | 39 | 00:25:55,700 | 00:52:24,650 | 00:00:12,900 | 00:14:31,720
39 | 53 [MAURO DE LIMA ACABAMENTO DE MOVEIS LIMA LTDA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 42 | 00:27:57,680 [ 37 | 00:25:14,870 [ 00:53:12,550 | 00:00:47,900 | 00:15:19,620
40 | 38 |[FERNANDO PYKOCZ RUDNICK MOTOS- MEGA MX -EXPRESSO RIO SUL- REP PYKOCZ SAQ BENTO DO SUL - SC 37 | 00:25:44,990 [ 43 | 00:28:05,110 [ 00:53:50,100 | 00:00:37,550 | 00:15:57,170
41 | 5 |ANILDO THEISS JUNIOR THEISS RACING SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 46 | 00:32:38,580 [ 9 | 00:21:30,180 [ 00:54:08,760 | 00:00:18,660 | 00:16:15,830
42 | 58 |CELSON ANTONIO SOUZA CCA TRANSPORTES MINHOCA TRAIL CLUBE BLUMENAU - SC 40 | 00:26:55,370 | 42 | 00:27:29,310 | 00:54:24,680 | 00:00:15,920 | 00:16:31,750
43 | 87 |ALEXANDRE FLORIANO ANTONIUS&CORREA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS / FLORIANO RACING. JOINVILLE - SC 44 | 00:29:46,890 [ 41 | 00:27:00,440 [ 00:56:47,330 | 00:02:22,650 | 00:18:54,400
44 | 70 [DIULIANO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA SAO BENTO TRAIL CLUBE/RUDNICK MOTO PECAS/FRANTZ SUSPENSOES SAQ BENTO DO SUL - SC 43 | 00:29:30,160 | 44 | 00:28:30,240 [ 00:58:00,400 | 00:01:13,070 | 00:20:07,470
45 | 27 |GIDEON STARKE ZWEZ MERCUR BLUMENAU - SC 45 | 00:30:56,630 | 45 | 00:30:17,440 [ 01:01:14,070 | 00:03:13,670 | 00:23:21,140
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46 | 89 |CLAUDIR (DILL) CENTER CAR JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 47 ] 00:34:34,120 | 46 | 00:38:38,340 | 01:13:12,460 | 00:11:58,390 | 00:35:19,530
47 | 35 [YURI MASSANEIRO MAAHS CONCRETOS SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 48 | 00:46:34,150 | 47 | 02:18:19,330 [ 03:04:53,480 | 01:51:41,020 | 02:27:00,550
48 | 17 [JOAO MARCELO MOCELIN MOCELIN MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA BALNEARIO OFFROAD BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 411 00:27:07,400 | 48 | 03:55:00,000 [ 04:22:07,400 | 01:17:13,920 | 03:44:14,470
49 | 105 |DIEGO DADIMAR PEDRELLI VOIGT RACING PREPARAGOES, GRANJAS PEDRELLI CORUPA - SC 491 01:11:11,270 | 49 | 03:55:00,000 | 05:06:11,270 | 00:44:03,870 | 04:28:18,340
50 | 18 [ALESSON CHAPIEWSKY ARTE MOVEIS / CAMPING ROTA DAS PRAIAS / SULNORTE CONSTRUGOES / AEF IMPORTS / TBT RACING.. BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 50 | 01:40:40,170 | 50 | 03:55:00,000 | 05:35:40,170 | 00:29:28,900 | 04:57:47,240
51 | 25 [ALLAN ROBERTO MOMM GRUPO MOMM/ BIG MOTOS BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 51 | 01:49:53,530 | 51 | 03:55:00,000 [ 05:44:53,530 | 00:09:13,360 | 05:07:00,600
52 | 57 [NELSON MEYER CS EMPILHADEIRAS /HILL MOTO PECAS JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 52 | 03:55:00,000 | 52 | 03:55:00,000 [ 07:50:00,000 | 02:05:06,470 | 07:12:07,070
53 | 109 [CLEITON RAUL DE FARIAS CIA DOS MOVEIS/ TURMA DA TRILHA CORUPA - SC 53 | 04:55:00,000 | 53 | 03:55:00,000 | 08:50:00,000 | 01:00:00,000 | 08:12:07,070
54 | 52 [RICARDO AFFONSO KEIL CABO MOTOS SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 54 | 04:55:00,000 | 54 | 03:55:00,000 | 08:50:00,000 | 00:00:00,000 | 08:12:07,070




